
Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 Aelikutty Joseph Joseph (HSBN) 2/592 Kollappillil, 
Manjappara, Idukki, 

Thadiyampadu, 685602, 
Idukki

  

2 03/01/2026 Olivia K Binoy Binoy Varghese (FTHR) Kulappurathu, Painavu, 
Idukki, Painavu p o, 

685603, Idukki

  

3 03/01/2026 Jyothis N Ambili  M R (WIFE) Maliyekkal, Kattappana, 
Kattappana, Kattappana, 

685508, Idukki

  

4 03/01/2026 NIDHI VARGHESE K V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALLAPARAMBIL, 
KIZHAKEKARA 

NAGAR, 
ARAKULAM, 

MOOLAMATTOM, 
685589, 

THODUPUZHA

  

5 03/01/2026 RADHAMANI KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

268 PANAKUNNEL, 
SENAPATHY, 
VATHIKUDY, 

PERINCHAMKUDY, 
685604, IDUKKI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

6 03/01/2026 ASIN SHAJI SHAJI V J  (FTHR) 11/377, 
VATHALLOOR, 
VALIYAPARA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KOCHUTHOVALA P 
O, 685514, IDUKKI

  

7 03/01/2026 RIYA JOSHY JOSHY K A (FTHR) KOTTINICKAL 
HOUSE, 

KEERITHODU, 
KEERITHODU, 
KEERITHODU, 
685606, IDUKKI

  

8 03/01/2026 ALWIN SUNIL SUNIL P S (FTHR) PANACKAL, 
PERUMTHOTTY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
PERUMTHOTTY P O, 

685609, IDUKKI

  

9 03/01/2026 MISHAL MATHEW MATHEW M S  (FTHR) 09/436, 
MANAMTHADAM, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KATTAPPANA P O, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

10 03/01/2026 Alvia K Binoy Binoy Varghese (FTHR) Kulappurathu, Painavu, 
Idukki, Painavu, 
685603, Idukki

  

11 03/01/2026 NIKHIJA M S SURESH T N (FTHR) MANGATTUTHUNDAM, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

12 03/01/2026 ABRAHAM JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 10/74,KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
KANAKAKUNNU, 

MARYGIRI, 
MARYGIRI, 685609, 

IDUKKI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

13 03/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKIM K 
SALIM 

SALIM K H  (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

14 03/01/2026 JAYAMOL PRASAD (HSBN) 06 KAVUMKERI, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

15 03/01/2026 PRASANTH 
RAVINDRAN 

RAVINDRAN (FTHR) 11/228A, PATHALIL, 
KUTHIRAKKALLU, 

THANKAMONY, 
MARIYAPURAM, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

16 03/01/2026 PRASAD THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

06 KAVUMKERI, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

17 03/01/2026 JISHA SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR B 
(HSBN)

01/239  
MARIPPURATHU, 

ARAKULAM, 
ARAKULAM, 

ARAKULAM, 685591, 
THODUPUZHA

  

18 03/01/2026 ALIKKUTTY THOMAS (HSBN) 498 KOOTTANICKAL, 
THELLITHODE, 
KONNATHADY, 

MANKUVA, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

19 03/01/2026 PAULOSE MATHAI MATHAI (FTHR) 4/546, NADAKKAL, 
LABBAKKADA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

THOPPIPALA, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

20 03/01/2026 ARAVIND SABU SABU M A (FTHR) MANJILIKKADU, 
NAYARUPARA P O, 

IDUKKI, 
THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

21 03/01/2026 Tesna Varkey Varkey (FTHR) 114, muniyara, 
konnathady, muniyara, 

685571, idukki

  

22 03/01/2026 SAJIMON K E ETTIAVRIA (FTHR) 233 
KALLOOKULANGARA, 
KALYANATHANDU, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

23 03/01/2026 JINUMOL MATHEW AJITH PRAKASH 
(HSBN)

KEECHALIL, 
KUNTHALAMPARA, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA 
SOUTH, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  

24 03/01/2026 AMNA SHIJAS SHIJAS P M (FTHR) 04/254-B, 
PANACKAPARAMBIL, 

KANJAR, KANJAR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

IDUKKI

  

25 03/01/2026 ANJALY ANILKUMAR RENJINI K B (MTHR) PULICKALETHU, 
KOZHIMALA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KOZHIMALA, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

26 03/01/2026 Aliyar Meeran (FTHR) Thazhathekudiyil, 
Pathinaramkandam, 

Vathikudy, Rajamudi, 
685604, Idukki

  

27 03/01/2026 Amsiya K A Riyas P N (HSBN) Pattammavudiyil, 
Alpara, Kanjikuzhy, 

Alpara, 685606, Idukki

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

28 03/01/2026 JAIDAN BIJU BIJU VD (FTHR) 496, MANNATHARA, 
VATHIKUDY, 

THOPRAMKUDY, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

29 03/01/2026 DEVENDRAN K T THANKAMANI 
NADAR (FTHR)

18/34 
KANDANVILAYIL, 

PAZHAYARIKANDAM, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

PAZHAYARIKANDAM, 
685606, IDUKKI

  

30 03/01/2026 Ansar M A Aliyar (FTHR) Mundunadayil, 
Rajamudy, vathikudy, 

Rajamudy P O, 685604, 
Idukki

  

31 03/01/2026 GEEYONA 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN (FTHR) MAMKOOTTATHIL, 
THOPPIPPALA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

THOPPIPPALA, 
685511, IDUKKI

  

32 03/01/2026 MELBIN BINU BINU  GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHENGAMCHERIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

33 03/01/2026 ALIYA RASHEED RASHEED A M  
(FTHR)

AMARAPARAMBIL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR  P 
O, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

34 03/01/2026 Sheeba Ansar N M (HSBN) Mundunadayil, 
Rajamudy, Vathikudy, 

Rajamudy P O, 685604, 
Idukki

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

35 03/01/2026 ALBIN ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) 230 A, 
KOLAMKUZHIYIL, 

KARIMALA, 
KONNATHADY, 
KUTHUMKAL, 
685566, IDUKKI

  

36 03/01/2026 MINSA RASHEED RASHEED A M  
(FTHR)

AMARAPARAMBIL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

37 03/01/2026 Devitha  Manoj Manoj K B (FTHR) 52 Kallingal, 
Pullukandam, 

Konnathady, Parathode 
Idukki P O, 685571, 

idukki

  

38 03/01/2026 Aliyar Muhammed Muhammed (FTHR) Mundunadayil, 
Rajamudy, Vathikudy, 

Rajamudy P O, 685604, 
Idukki

  

39 03/01/2026 ANSU NIZAR NIZAR M (FTHR) NIZAR MANZIL, 
KALLUKUNNU, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

40 03/01/2026 ASWIN V PANICKER VIPIN C R (FTHR) 012/82 C, LAYAM, 
ALAKODE, 

KALAYANTHANI, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

41 03/01/2026 MOHANDAS KUMARAN (FTHR) 600 
KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

42 03/01/2026 ABDUL ANSARI NIZAR M (FTHR) NIZAR MANZIL, 
KALLUKUNNU, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

43 03/01/2026 ALSAJ ANZAR Anzar M A (FTHR) Mundunadayil, 
Rajamudi, Vathikudy, 

Rajamudi P O, 685604, 
Idukki

  

44 03/01/2026 ROSNA REJIN Rejin V A (FTHR) VALIYAKUNNEL, 
PANNIYARNIRAPPU, 

KONNATHADY, 
MUNIYARA, 685571, 

IDUKKI

  

45 03/01/2026 AISWARYA 
ANILKUMAR

RENJINI K B (MTHR) PULICKALETHU, 
KOZHIMALA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KOZHIMALA, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

46 03/01/2026 SULFATH ALIYAR SIRAJUDHEEN T A  
(HSBN)

THANDEL, 
MANIYARANKUDY P 

O, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 685602, 
IDUKKI

  

47 03/01/2026 ALBIN P 
ALEXANDER 

ALEXANDER (FTHR) 18/473, ARACKAL, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

48 03/01/2026 THAHIRA T S AHAMMED KABEER 
T A  (HSBN)

THANDEL, 
MANIYARANKUDY P 

O, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 685602, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

49 03/01/2026 AZIN JALEEL JALEEL P A (FTHR) 11/7, PULICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKKALLU, 

THANKAMONY, 
MARIYAPURAM, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

50 03/01/2026 Meeran K M Maideen (FTHR) Kochukudiyil, 
Pathinaramkandam, 

Vathikudy, Rajamudy P 
O, 685604, Idukki

  

51 03/01/2026 LEOMON JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KUMBALAMTHANATHU, 
LABBAKKADA, 

IDUKKI, 
KALTHOTTY, 685507, 

AYYAPPANCOIL

  

52 03/01/2026 JEWEL S THOMAS SIJU THOMAS (FTHR) CHUCKANANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

53 03/01/2026 MATHEW 
SEBASTIAN 

Sebastian (FTHR) Palarayil, Mankuva, 
Konnathady, Mankuva P 

O, 685604, Idukki

  

54 03/01/2026 SAJANA K A RASHID P M  (HSBN) PULIMOOTTIL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

55 03/01/2026 JIJI SEBASTIAN RINTU M MATHEW 
(HSBN)

MUNDACKAL, 
KONNATHADY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
PANAMKUTTY, 

685582, 
UDUMBANCHOLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

56 03/01/2026 SIVAN A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 336, 
CHEMPAKAPPARA, 

VATHIKUDY, 
PERINCHAMKUTTY, 

685604, IDUKKI

  

57 03/01/2026 ANJU THOMAS JOBY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALACKAL, 
BHOOMIYAMKULAM, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY P 

O, 685602, IDUKKI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


